
 

 

 

 

2023 Calendar of Events 

 
Sun, 12th February        American Mixed Doubles Tournament - 11:00 a.m. start            

 
Thu, 9th March               Quiz Night with Fish & Chip Supper - 7:30 p.m                        

Sun, 26th March             American Mixed Doubles Tournament - 11:00 a.m. start            

 

 
          

 
Sat, 1st April                    Club Championships start              
Fri, 28th April                 Promises Auction with Charles Hanson – 7.30 p.m.                                                                                                            
           

Fri 24             Su Sunday Morning Tennis and Barbeque mmer Party            

 

 
Sun, 21st May                  Ladies Day – 11.00 a.m.                   
 
 

Sun 10           American Mixed Doubles Tournament - 11:00 a.m. start 
 
Sun, 11th June                The Ian Ward Memorial American Doubles Tournament           

Thu, 15th June                 Quiz Night with Fish & Chip Supper - 7:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
  
 
                       
 

 
Sun, 9th July                     Rallython and Games Day in aid of M.N.D. 

                      
  
Sun, 24th September     Club Finals Day            

 
 
 
Thu, 5th Oct                      Quiz Night with Fish & Chip Supper - 7:30 p.m. 

Sun, 15th Oct                    American Mixed Doubles Tournament - 11:00 a.m. start            

 

 
 
 

 
November 

Sun 6             American Mixed Doubles Tournament - 11:00 a.m. start 

Fri 18             Annual Club Supper 

 

 
Fri, 10th Nov                    Annual Supper and Presentation – 7.30 p.m.           

 
Thur, 7th Dec                   Christmas Quiz with Fish & Chip Supper - 7:30 p.m. 
Fri,  29th Dec                   Twixmas Tournament - 11:00 a.m. start 

 



 

 


